
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

* Consequential date and/or venue changes to reflect the meeting on 25 November now being at Wanganui. 

 

Date Current Club Current venue New Meeting and Venue  

Thursday 2 Nov 2023 * Otaki-Maori RC Otaki Wanganui JC @ Wanganui  

Thursday 9 Nov 2023 * Wanganui JC Wanganui Otaki-Maori RC @ Otaki 

Saturday 4 Nov 2023 Feilding JC Awapuni Feilding JC @ Trentham 

Friday 17 Nov 2023 Manawatu RC Awapuni Manawatu RC @ Trentham  

Saturday 25 Nov 2023 Rangitikei RC Awapuni Wanganui JC @ Wanganui 

Saturday 16 Dec 2023 Manawatu RC Awapuni Manawatu RC @ Trentham 

Saturday 23 Dec 2023 Manawatu RC Awapuni Manawatu RC @ Trentham 

Tuesday 26 Dec 2023 Manawatu RC Awapuni Otaki-Maori RC @ Otaki 

Saturday 6 Jan 2024 Marton JC Awapuni Hawkes Bay RI @ Hastings 

Friday 9 Feb 2024 Manawatu RC Awapuni Wanganui JC @ Wanganui  

Sunday 3 March 2024 
(Was 1 March 2024) 

Marton JC Awapuni Wairarapa RC @ Tauherenikau 

Saturday 6 April 2024 Manawatu RC Awapuni Manawatu RC @ Trentham 

Thursday 18 April 2024 Manawatu RC Awapuni Wanganui JC @ Wanganui  

Thursday 25 April 2024 Feilding JC Awapuni Otaki-Maori RC @ Otaki 

Saturday 18 May 2024 Rangitikei RC Awapuni Rangitikei RC @ Trentham 

Saturday 8 June 2024 Manawatu RC Awapuni Otaki-Maori RC @ Otaki 

Saturday 6 July 2024 Marton JC Awapuni Hawke’s Bay RI @ Hastings 


